Aliartos

Over 55 Men Slalom Results

Homologation: Ranking List

Name

Aliartos cup 2018
9/6/2018 - 10/6/2018

Country

Categ. Roundl

Round 2

Page 1

11/6/2018 - 7:19 py

Round 3

Kyprios Sotiris
Kampanis Andreas
Ventouris Stathis
Tranos Karalis Spiridon
Vlisidis loannis
Utudjian Ara

DO~ WN P

Chief Judge
Alexopoulos Dimos

*GRE =
*GRE =
*GRE =
*GRE =
*GRE =
*GRE =

55+ M 3,50/43

55+ M 3,50/55/12.00
55+ M 4,25/55/13.00
55+ M 4,00/55/13.00
55+ M 3,50/55/13.00
55+ M 3,00/55/18.25

Homologator

Loumakos George

5,00/55/11.25
3,00/55/12.00
3,00/55/13.00
2,50/55/18.25
3,00/55/13.00
3,50/55/18.25

4,00/55/12.00
1,00/55/12.00
4,50/55/13.00
2,50/55/14.25

5,00/52

Scorer
Lambiri Mandy



